

High Protein Key Lime Cheesecake Wafer Bar APPLICATION

Featuring **Provon® 190**, **BarPro® 291**, **Foodarom Natural Flavors**, and High Protein Cookie Gems™ from Parker Products

BENEFITS

- Contains 13g of high-quality dairy protein
- Only 1g of sugar
- Novel texture and bar format

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

Key Lime Cheesecake Filling: Protein Blend (**Provon® 190** [whey protein isolate, **BarPro® 291** [partially hydrolyzed milk protein isolate)], Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, **Natural Flavors**, Vegetable Glycerin, Soy Lecithin, Fruit Juice (color), Citric Acid, Stevia Extract, Monk Fruit Extract

White Confectionary Coating: Palm Kernel Oil, Milk Protein Isolate, Erythritol, Soluble Corn Fiber, Whole Milk Powder, Cream, Natural Flavor, Sunflower Lecithin, Stevia Extract

Wheat Wafers: Pastry Flour, Soybean Oil, Sodium Bicarbonate

Parker Products High Protein Cookie Gems™: Milk Protein Isolate (**BarPro® 585**), Soluble Corn Fiber, Coconut Oil, Erythritol, Rice Flour, **Natural Flavor**, Sunflower Lecithin, Stevia Extract

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: contains milk, wheat, and soy ingredients

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts	
servings per container	
Serving size	(40g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	220
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 13g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 83mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	



THIS BAR WAS MANUFACTURED BY SIGNATURE WAFER
(WWW.SIGNATUREWAFER.COM)

PROBAR-AS-1022-1

This prototype has been processed in a facility that contains milk, eggs, soy, wheat, nut and fish allergens. The information contained in this document is intended for the recipient's information only and has not been independently verified. While Glanbia endeavors to ensure that all information contained in this document is correct, no warranty is given that the information is accurate and Glanbia does not assume any guarantee against patent infringement, liabilities or risks involved from the use of these products or information. Any health claims, if any, contained in this document are for illustration purposes only and are subject to approval by the relevant regulatory authority in each Member State where the purchaser markets final consumer products.